HOPEWELL CROSS-COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2018
Date			Meet					Where
Tuesday August 21	Luminary Run				Ashbrook HS

Saturday August 25	Providence Invite			McAlpine Park

Saturday Sept. 1	Eye Opener				Roger Milliken Center, Spartanburg, SC

Saturday Sept. 8	Cannon Invitational ?			Concord, NC

Saturday Sept. 15	Freedom Invitational			Freedom HS

Saturday Sept. 22	IHOP Run 				Latta Plantation

Saturday Sept. 29	High Country Classic			Watauga HS

Saturday Oct. 6		Wendy’s Invitational			McAlpine Park

[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday Oct. 13	NC Runners Elite			Ivey Redmon Sports Complex, Kernersville, NC

Wednesday Oct. 17	IMECK Conference Championship	McAlpine Park

Saturday Oct. 27	4A West Regional Championship	McAlpine Park

Saturday Nov. 3		4A State Meet				Ivey Redmon Sports Complex, Kernersville, NC
